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>  RADIAL P07

Sumrs T

All Season HP

F Grip f
RA D I A L P O 7 Low Noise Comfort Handling (] Performance i Drainage
Res £FiE Bt it 7 = HE7K

HaE e BER3 RY EBR el A AEER BERS RY B4R el
Size Li Speed Inch Level Type Size Li Speed Inch Level Type

145/70R12 69 T 2 4PR PC 165/65R13 77 T 13 4PR RPE
175/70R12 80 T 12 4PR BE 165/70R13 79 T 13 4PR FE
155/65R13 73 T 13 4PR RE 175/70R13 82 T 13 4PR BE

T 13 4PR PC 185/70R13 86 T 13 4PR R©

155/70R13 75

Different pitch arrangement of the pattern
NETEHES

Greatly reducing resonance coefficient
and effectively lowering noise, as well as
contributing to enhancing tire comfort
MMYATAKIBE MR REIRRS, BRI
BE, mMABFFRSHRETEN.

Diversified Fine-grained Sipes and
Transverse Grooves

SIEMESUNR . BEEE

In favor of improving tire drainage,main-
taining better ground-holding force and
increasing braking safety
BRFRESEIMHIK M. SERFEFR
51~ EIRHEmMF s R .

A eS| BERS (RY | B4R et A AEER (BERS (RY | BR ESid]
Size Li Speed |Inch | Level Type Size Li Speed |[Inch | Level Type
75 H 14 4PR RE 85 H 15 4PR PC

165/60R14 195/55R15
165/65R14 ) H 14 4PR RE 195/55R15
165/65R14 79 T 14 4PR PE 195/60R15
165/70R14 81 T 14 4PR FC 195/60R15
175/65R14 82 H 14 4PR RE 195/60R16
175/65R14 82 ] 14 4PR PEC 195/65R15
175/60R14 79 ] 14 4PR FE 195/65R15
175/70R14 84 H 14 4PR PC 205/60R15
175/70R14 84 ] 14 4PR PE 205/60R15
185/60R14 82 H 14 4PR FC 205/65R15
185/65R14 86 H 14 4PR e 205/65R15
185/65R14 86 T 14 4PR FC 205/70R15
185/70R14 88 H 14 4PR PEC 205/50R16
185/70R14 88 ] 14 4PR BC 205/50R16
195/70R14 21 ] 14 4PR pPC 205/55R16
205/70R14 XL 98 ] 14 4PR P€ 205/55R16
175/65R15 84 H 15 4PR PC 205/60R16
185/65R15 88 H 15 4PR PC 205/60R16
185/65R15 88 T 15 4PR pPC 215/60R16
185/55R15 82 H 15 4PR PE 215/60R16
185/55R15 82 \ 15 4PR PC 215/65R16
185/60R15 84 H 15 4PR PC
195/50R15 82 H 15 4PR pPC
195/50R15 82 \ 15 4PR B©

Four Longitudinal Grooves
P4 [ 551E

Effectively improving tire safety,ensuring

high-speed driving,increasing tire drainage
and wet traction

BRNRSRENZ2Y, BRSETR, B

Ay 385 e A AV HE K RN IB 1

Compound Tread Formulas

E4kERT

In favor of reducing tire rolling
resistance,enhancing fuel utilization and

achieving energy saving & environmental

friendliness

BRTRDRRRENE D REBERF A
R OAFTRERROZR

85
88
88
89
21
21
21
21
94
94
96
87
87
21
21
92
92
95
95
98

IS I B T Bl Tl T <BEE <BEE <BEE T T B

15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR

PE
PC
e
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PE
PC
HE
PC
PC
RC
PC
pPC
PC
PC
PE
PC
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Unique shoulder design, smaller driving
curve rate, excellent straight driving and
acceleration performance, while saving

The S-type tire tread enhances the
adhesion of the tire to the ground,
shortens the braking distance, improves
the handling and braking performance,
and makes driving more comfortable and
safer.
SEVRARRSUEE T RIEXME M E /1, 4k
HIREER, REFEMEMFEMY, FERELS

more fuel, economy and environmental
protection.

MEFRR BRI, EARTERMER, REWN
BHEZTEMMNEME, BNEMTEMR
H, E5FFRR.

Three straight grooves and wide conical

Smooth oblique shoulder grooves enable
the tire to have excellent grip and
drainage, reduce driving resonance, and
make driving smooth and quiet.

IR R R ARG /B atE , SRR RaHI It 1 R HEK
MR, RDTEER, STHFRE. R&H.

auxiliary grooves ensure the superiority of
drainage performance. 9.2mm depth
grooves extend the service life and
comfort of tires.
=HFBELAEUR AR IR A IRHEK
MREREHME, 2.2mmREAEKRIRERS
R fEFAEFEM.

Symmetrical pattern design is flexible,
practical, efficient and stable. Tread
pattern groove design minimizes the noise
generated by impact and friction
between road surface and tire.
XNIRIELORTT, RIELH, a¥iRE, A
LR, ERESRRERE. EEEER
BEREINREEZE.

( ﬂ Grip f
O M E LO 9 ise Comfort Handling ‘ Performance Drainage
£Fiate Bt it 71 < HeK

A e EFEEI RY EBR KE A RRER EERI RY EBXR PR

Size Li Speed Inch Level Type Size Li Speed Inch Level Type
155R12LT 88/86 N 12 8PR LT 195R15LT 106/104 R 15 8PR LT
5.00R12LT 88/86 P 12 10PR LT 195R15C 106/104 R 15  8PR LT
155R13C 90/88 N 13 8PR LT 195R15LT/BH 106/104 R 15 8PR LT
165R13C 94/93 Q (1S IMEER: LT 205/70R15C 106/104 S 15  8PR i
165R14C 97/95 Q 14 8PR LT 215/70R15C 109/107 R 15 8PR LT
175R14C 99/98 S 14  8PR LT 225/70R15C 112/110 R 15  8PR LT
175/75R14C 99/98 S 14 8PR LT 225/70R15C 112/110 N 15 8PR LT
185R14LT 102/100 R 14 8PR LT 195/75R16C 107/105 R 16 8PR LT
185R14LT/BH 102/100 R 14  8PR LT 195/75R16C 107/105 N 16 8PR LT
195R14LT 106/104 R 14 8PR LT 195/85R16C 114/112 S 16 10PR LT
195R14LT/BH 106/104 R 14 8PR LT 205/65R16C 107/105 T 16 8PR LT
195R14C/BH 106/104 R 14 8PR LT 205/85R16C 117/115 S 16 10PR LT
205R14C 109/107 S 14  8PR LT 215/65R16C 109/107 N 16 8PR LT
185R15C 103/102 S 15  8PR LT 215/75R16C 113/111 R 16  8PR LT
195/70R15C 104/102 R 15 8PR LT 235/65R16C 115/113 T 16 8PR LT

Tire Direc//‘//

L& nueva generacion



== MINNELL |
¥ m &ﬁ@ @ 1.FOUR MAIN GROOVES DESIGN

N M gt S .
S ports Cor Four Longitudinal grooves as the mainstream design of UHP 4. FULL STRAIGHT LINE GROOVES DESIGN
tire, totally improve tire rapid drainage performance. ESI=E AL reany
Y N EAN=RE Verﬁco; R:rlw;r design with solid sence
EEA, SETREHK. %
AER, MEAFYNELR, THIBROERE, L

® HETE.
2.ASYMMETRIC PATTERN DESIGN
EXNFRIELOR T

Inside pattern with fine and smooth features, provide

5. FINE LINES DESIGN ON SHOULDERS

comfort and low noice performance. Outside pattern with RBLALURIT
rough features, bear the handling stability and rigid. Increase aesthetic feeling, improve recogni-
WIFESCARR., IRIBETEVEMBER . SMUTELHHIE, AIBRETR tion.

EPEFINI .

3.UNEQUAL INTERCEPT DESIGN
REHERT
Five unequal intercept with the biggest differnce array,
meanwhile with different width ,greatly decrease rolling
resonance , noise and early damage.
/ (Inside with 71 blocks, out side with 63 blocks . This design is the
point for this pattern which is differnce from others .)
BRSSP, BRAREERS. NMERAAETE, BREEHARE
(IR, SMI6SIR (—RE#BRMSMER, BITRKR) -
REERANIER, AN E SR = A IR 0 IR

Grip 5
S A F Y M O 6 ise Comfort Handling ( Performance @ Drainage
fig Fiate Bt i 7 & HK

A arER REZI RY EBR el A e RELIN RS BR Bl
Size Li Speed Inch Level Type Size Li Speed Inch Level Type

6. SPECIAL COMPOUND FOR UHP TIRES.
UHPRFI# AL AR
Add white black carbon in tires , increase the

handling performance, reduce rolling resistance.
UHPRFIZ AR ER T, By, BERE.

= 195/50R16 84 \ 16 4PR UHP 265/65R17 112 H 17 4PR UHP
|- g 215/55IR16 S W 16 4PR UHP 195/50R18 86 \ 18 4PR UHP
s S 215/70R16 100 H 16 4PR UHP 205/40ZR18 86 W 18 4PR UHP
- I 225/55IR16 9 W 16 4PR UHP 215/357R18 XL 84 W 18 4PR UHP
'L; . 225/70R16 103 H 16 4PR UHP 215/50R18 92 \ 18 4PR UHP
:;‘:E: 235/70R16 106 H 16 4PR UHP 215/55ZR18 99 W 18 4PR UHP
Al ﬁ;’ 245/70R16 107 H 16 4PR UHP 225/40ZR18 XL 92 W 18 4PR UHP
C;.‘\' 205/40ZR17 XL 84 W 17 4PR UHP 225/457R18 XL 95 W 18 4PR UHP
B\ 205/45ZR17 88 W 17 4PR UHP 225/50ZR18 99 W 18 4PR UHP
" Cpp— 205/50ZR17 93 W 17 4PR UHP 225/557R18 102 W 18 4PR UHP
- : 205/55IR17 21 W 17 4PR UHP 225/60R18 104 \ 18 4PR UHP
215/451R17 21 W 17 4PR UHP 235/40ZR18 XL 95 W 18 4PR UHP

215/55ZR17 98 W 17 4PR UHP 235/45ZR18 XL 98 W 18 4PR UHP

215/60R17 96 H 17 4PR UHP 235/50ZR18 XL 101 W 18 4PR UHP

225/45IR17 94 W 117 4PR UHP 235/55ZR18 XL 104 W 18 4PR UHP

225/50ZR17 94 W 17 4PR UHP 235/60R18 107 \ 18 4PR UHP

225/55ZR17 101 W 17 4PR UHP 235/65R18 110 H 18 4PR UHP

225/60R17 99 H 17 4PR UHP 245/40ZR18 9 W 18 4PR UHP

225/65R17 102 H 17 4PR UHP 245/45IR18 100 W 18 4PR UHP

235/45IR17 97 W 17 4PR UHP 245/50ZR18 100 W 18 4PR UHP

235/50ZR17 100 W 117 4PR UHP 255/35ZR18 XL 924 W 18 4PR UHP

235/557R17 XL 103 W 17 4PR UHP 255/40ZR18 99 W 18 4PR UHP

235/65R17 104 H 17 4PR UHP 255/45IR18 XL 103 W 18 4PR UHP

245/45IR17 XL W W 18 4PR UHP

117 4PR UHP 255/50ZR18 106

Tire Dire C/'///
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SAFY M06-RSC
RUN-FLAT

r, ]
i’

4 MINNELL m ?ﬁ\ fftes EEEH RY RBE xm s thial REES RY BH %W

N G0 (%)

SAFY MOé-RSC Sports Car

Li Speed Inch Level Type Size Li Speed Inch Level Type

245/50ZR18/RF 100 W 18  4PR  RUN-FLAT  275/30ZR21/RF 98 w 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
RU N - F LAT 255/35IR18 XL/RF 94 w 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT  275/35ZR21/RF 103 w 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
255/45IR18 XL/RF 103 W 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT  275/40ZR21/RF 107 w 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
255/50ZR18/RF 106 w 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT  275/45IR21/RF 107 w 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
255/55R18/RF 105 v 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT  285/35ZR21/RF 101 % 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
¢ 225/55R16/RF 95 v 16  4PR  RUN-FLAT 235/50ZR18 XL/RF 101 W 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT 275/40ZR18/RF 99 w 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT  315/35ZR21/RF m w 21 4PR RUN-FLAT
T 205/45IR17/RF 84 W 17 4PR  RUN-FLAT 235/55ZR18 XL/RF 104 W 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT op— e W TR ok W B gER | RUNFIAT
§ iggggii:z ';E Zj x :; :Ez Ez::ﬁ ;j;/:(;i]]z//ii ];37 \\//v :: j:; EE:E::QI 225/357R19 XL/RF 88 w 19 4PR  RUN-FLAT  275/40ZR22/RF 107 W 22 4PR RUN-FLAT
225/40ZR19/RF 89 W 19 4PR  RUN-FLAT  315/35ZR22/RF 108 w 22 4PR RUN-FLAT

205/55ZR17/RF 91 W 17 4PR  RUN-FLAT  245/45IR18/RF 96 w 18 4PR  RUN-FLAT 295/ 452:5ER T o EE:  RUNELAT
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A&

Size
215/75R15
215/75R15LT
235/75R15LT
235/75R15LT/BZ
235/75R15
31X10.50R15LT
235/85R16LT
245/75R16LT
245/70R16LT
265/75R16LT/BZ
265/75R16LT
265/70R17LT/BZ
265/70R17LT

Li
100
100/97
104/101
104/101
105
109
120/116
120/116
118/115
123/120
123/120
121/118
121/118

TUGH A99

REEE RERZ
Speed

wn N v v nh OO OBV OB —A O»VW On»v O!

RS EB%
Inch Level
15 4PR
1S 6PR
15 6PR
15 6PR
15 4PR
15 6PR
16 10PR
16 10PR
16 10PR
16 10PR
16 10PR
17 10PR
17 10PR

KH
Type

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

e //re Direc,
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